Beamish - High Urpeth - High Handen Hold - Urpeth Grange - (Parts of )Pelton Lane Ends & West Pelton

URPETH PARISH
COUNCIL

Lucy Gladders Clerk to the Parish | ¢ Fenwick Way
Consett
urpethparishcouncil@gmail.com | County Durham
07500928104 | DHS 5FD

11 March 2019

To: All Members of Urpeth Parish Council

Dear Councillor,

| hereby give you notice that a Meeting of Urpeth Parish Council will be held on
TUESDAY, 19 March, 2019 at 7-00PM in the Communal Room, Edenfield, West
Pelton, DH9 6SR to consider the undermentioned items of business.
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Apologies for absence

Lucy Gladders
Clerk to the Council

AGENDA

Declarations of Interest, if any

Representations from the public
Minutes of the Meeting held on 19 February 2019
Police & Neighbourhood Warden Report

Report from County Councillors

Monthly Accounts
Correspondence
Allotments
Urpeth Grange
West Pelton
Beamish

High Handenhold
Pelton Lane Ends

Any other business, as in the opinion of the Chair, is of sufficient urgency to

warrant discussion.



